PRODUCT
ORDER GUIDE
Site & External Building Signage  4
Safety Signage  8
Office & Internal Building Signage  12
Vehicle Signage  15
Docket Books & Pads  16
‘Safety’ Printing  18

Page | 22
See Back Cover on
HOW TO ORDER
VISIT:
brandhero.com.au/otml
or email
Need
something
that isn’t
listed?
See Back Cover on
HOW TO ORDER
VISIT:
brandhero.com.au/otml
or email
Need
something
that isn’t
listed?
CLOTHING & APPAREL
CAPS
PRINT Single Colour
STYLE Various options available
 Contact to view our range
HI-VIS WET WEATHER JACKET
STYLE MP202 Portwest
COLOUR Yellow/Navy
HI-VIS WET WEATHER PANTS
STYLE K8104 Portwest
COLOUR Yellow/Navy
T-SHIRTS
PRINT Single Colour
STYLE Various options available
 Contact to view our range
HI-VIS ZIP FLEECE HOODIE
STYLE BK6819T Bisley Workwear
COLOUR Yellow/Navy
PRINT Single Colour Embroidery
Page | 23
Your partner in all things design, print and signage!
  07 3881 3211
  3/41 Deakin St, Brendale Q 4500
Ready to place your Order?
HERE’S HOW TO ORDER IN A FEW EASY STEPS!
1  Visit: brandhero.com.au/otml
2  Fill in the online form
3  Click the “GET STARTED” button
 and we will be in touch
If you require a quote on a new job, or a particular item you are
after is not listed in this order guide, please send us an email to:
hello@brandhero.com.au and we will endeavour to help you as
quickly as possible! Alternatively, you can call us on 07 3881 3211.
*Contact details are vital so that we know who has placed the order and if an artwork
proof is required, we can ensure it is sent to the correct person for approval.
ORDER
HOW TO